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2022 NFL Pickem Standings
Mon Feb 27 11:44am ET

TEAM

Texas Warlords
Ducks

Rob's Rebels
Wilfork for Food
Back Breakers
Sean's Shamrocks
Gary's Goobers
Mom's Misfits
Your Mother

The Mighty Lemmings
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134 130

129 135
128 136
127 137
123 141
121 143
113 151
66 202
49 219
42 227
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PCT
0.507

0.489
0.485
0.482
0.467
0.459
0.430
0.250
0.188
0.160
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